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Wednesday 6:00 pm Sunset Superbowl PTYLTD Lanes 1-12

President: Sean Vettiger is on Lane 12
Secretary: Sam Dawidowicz is on Lane 5 Treasurer: Erica Calvert

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP _ HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 5 1 WE ARE TEAM#1 115 65 346 114 33454 25442 440 1581 564 2037
2 1N 3 ARNOLD & NORMAN 100 80 390 70 33549 28189 517 1870 591 2182
3 8 10 BAZINGA12 100 80 291 169 33129 20997 374 1313 540 1989
4 4 12 LEFTIST PARTY 9% 84 257 203 29805 16369 324 1115 532 1979
5 6 8 MUICE JOOSE 93 87 354 106 32834 24506 410 1443 538 1975
6 7 5 HANDA 93 87 392 68 31237 26437 490 1682 556 1962
7 3 9 BUNDY AND PEPSI 90 90 326 134 33234 23338 417 1456 551 1995
8 12 2 FINS UP 88 92 413 47 33352 29820 508 1863 571 2115
9 10 4 DADADADADADADADADA 85 95 407 53 33688 29376 496 1856 554 2112
10 1 11 NIAGA DESSIP 74 106 255 205 32510 18002 306 1135 521 2011
11 2 7 WE ARE BACK 66 114 324 136 32975 23307 414 1414 553 1946
12 9 6 TEAM®6 44 136 278 182 23551 17163 489 1567 614 2067
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP _HDCP LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON

12 BAZINGA 12 397 427 534 419 1777 4 <> FINS UP 492 406 430 521 1849 6

34  WEAREBACK 41 445 412 472 1740 4 <—> HANDA 408 459 428 446 1741 6

56 NIAGA DESSIP 405 488 406 480 1779 2 <—>  ARNOLD & NORMAN 462 484 483 500 1929 8

7-8 LEFTIST PARTY 484 473 435 488 1880 8 <—>  DADADADADADADADADA 490 440 385 464 1779 2

9-10 BUNDY AND PEPSI 414 421 454 437 1726 0 <—>  WE ARE TEAM#1 449 526 467 505 1947 10

1112 MUICE JOOSE 538 497 470 470 1975 10 <—> TEAM®6 0 0 e} 9 9 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
474 FINS UP 1661 FINS UP 538 MUICE JOOSE 1975 MUICE JOOSE
438 DADADADADADADADADA 1645 ARNOLD & NORMAN 534 BAZINGA 12 1947 WE ARE TEAM#1
429 ARNOLD & NORMAN 1571 DADADADADADADADADA 526 WE ARE TEAM#1 1929 ARNOLD & NORM
410 WE ARE TEAM#1 1483 WE ARE TEAM#1 521 FINS UP 1880 LEFTIST PARTY
397 MUICE JOOSE 1473 HAND A 500 ARNOLD & NORMAN 1849 FINS UP
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 264 Ashley Warren 922 Ashley Warren 283 Ashley Warren 1023 Charles Jenson
246 Kurt Paterson 856 Cameron Stein 280 Kurt Paterson 998 Ashley Warren
237 Luke Philipson 789 Ben Scholl 279 Craig Corcoran 969 Ben Scholl
235 Cameron Stein 786 Kurt Paterson 275 Ben Scholl 960 Cameron Stein
230 Ben Scholl 785 Luke Philipson 272 Kym Colman 952 Kym Colman
Women 232 Sam Dawidowicz 838 Sam Dawidowicz 267 Sam Dawidowicz 978 Sam Dawidowicz
178 Erika Vettiger 645 Erika Vettiger 259 Erika Vettiger 969 Erika Vettiger
149 Sharon Lodge 530 Sharon Lodge 243 Sharon Lodge 906 Sharon Lodge
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 264-211=53 Ashley Warren 667 - 564=103 Charles Jenson
246 -196=50 Kurt Paterson 922 -844=78 Ashley Warren
211-162=49 Craig Corcoran 518 -468=50 Stuart Ward
230-185=45 Ben Scholl 789 -740=49  Ben Scholl
220-178=42 Kym Colman 856 -816=40 Cameron Stein
Women 232-195=37 Sam Dawidowicz 838-780=58 Sam Dawidowicz
178 -149=29 Erika Vettiger 645-596=49 Erika Vettiger
149 -136=13 Sharon Lodge 530-544=-14  Sharon Lodge

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
517 ARNOLD & NORMAN 1870 ARNOLD & NORMAN 614 TEAM 6 2182 ARNOLD & NORM
508 FINS UP 1863 FINS UP 5917 ARNOLD & NORMAN 2115 FINS UP
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Team Scratch Game

496 DADADADADADADADADA
490 HANDA
489 TEAM 6
Scratch Game
Men 280 Luke Philipson
280 Cameron Stein
278 Adam Willersdorf
269 Ashley Warren
268 Sean Vettiger
268 Kurt Paterson
268 Ben Scholl

Women 255 Sam Dawidowicz
211 Erika Vettiger
200 Charlotte Fennell
198 Sharon Lodge
158 Taryn Peters

SUNDOWNERS 2024
Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game
1856 DADADADADADADADADA 571 FINS UP
1682 H AND A 564 WE ARE TEAM#1
1581 WE ARE TEAM#1 556 H AND A
Scratch Series Handicap Game
1008 Luke Philipson 317 Ben Scholl
984 Cameron Stein 317 Craig Corcoran
975 Ashley Warren 312 Tom Lodge
941 Adam Willersdorf 309 Cameron Stein
896 Sean Vettiger 307 Kurt Paterson
905 Sam Dawidowicz 297 Sharon Lodge
694 Erika Vettiger 297 Sam Dawidowicz
653 Sharon Lodge 291 Erika Vettiger
651 Charlotte Fennell 251 Charlotte Fennell
598 Taryn Peters 238 Taryn Peters

Team Rosters

Team Handicap Series

2112 DADADADADADAD

2067 TEAM 6
2037 WE ARE TEAM#1
Handicap Series

1120
1100
1099
1082
1065

1073
1037
1014
918
855

Luke Philipson
Cameron Stein
Ashley Warren
Ben Scholl

Craig Corcoran

Sam Dawidowicz

Sharon Lodge
Erika Vettiger
Taryn Peters

Charlotte Fennell

Name

High High HDCP  HDCP

1 - WE ARE TEAM#1 Lane5
Sam Dawidowicz

Erika Vettiger

Jason Dawidowicz

3 - ARNOLD & NORMAN Lane 11
Ben Scholl
Cameron Stein

10 - BAZINGA 12 Lane 8
Hayden Stephson
Craig Corcoran

12 - LEFTIST PARTY Lane4
Chris Nicholls
Stuart Ward

8 - MUICE JOOSE Lane 6
Matthew Smith

Chris Lane

Taryn Peters

Kym Colman

5-HAND A Lane7
Hayden Rowe
Adam Willersdorf

9 - BUNDY AND PEPSI Lane 3
David White
Ben Madden

2 -FINSUP Lane12
Sean Vettiger
Ashley Warren

4 - DADADADADADADADADA Lane 10

Kurt Paterson
Luke Philipson

11 - NIAGA DESSIP Lane 1
James Suttor
David Villiers

7 - WE ARE BACK Lane 2
Sharon Lodge
Tom Lodge

6-TEAM 6 Lane?9
Michael Watson
VACANT
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158 72 8089 51 212 700 280 972
120 110 0 0 0 0

Avg HDCP Pins_Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4-
196 34 12568 64 255 905 297 1073 179 232 210 217
150 80 9020 60 211 694 291 1014 154 178 141 172
192 38 3854 20 238 805 278 987

186 44 13433 72 268 886 317 1082 230 178 186 195
204 26 14756 72 280 984 309 1100 161 235 226 234
130 100 9361 72 190 580 291 984 115 104 155 126
161 69 11636 72 250 797 317 1065 114 155 211 125
139 91 8349 60 179 585 273 1004 146 134 114 152
118 112 6640 56 152 540 264 996 134 135 117 132
r172 58 8419 51 220 759 278 979

182 48 8021 44 243 814 298 1034
bk150 80 1167 8 158 598 238 918
bk178 52 744 4 220 744 272 952 220 181 164 179
185 45 12623 68 247 790 295 982 144 195 164 182
207 23 8718 42 278 941 301 1033 a197 al197 al197 al197
144 86 9815 68 201 680 287 1024 126 112 116 138
182 48 12399 68 241 819 291 1019 155 176 205 166
201 29 14524 72 268 896 295 1016 194 159 176 210
212 18 15296 72 269 975 300 1099 251 200 207 264
196 34 14141 72 268 894 307 1038 201 177 162 246
211 19 15235 72 280 1008 296 1120 237 211 171 166
76 154 2748 36 111 363 283 1033 abb6 ab6 ab6 abb
179 51 12950 72 255 815 298 987 135 218 136 210
136 94 9814 72 198 653 297 1037 134 118 129 149
188 42 12797 68 266 876 312 1024 142 192 148 188

Total

838
645
0

789
856

500
605

546
518

o o o

744

685
788

492
702

739
922

786
785

264
699

530
670

HDCP

Total

978
969
0

969
960

900
877

910
970

o o o

952

861
880

832
894

851
998

922
857

880
899

906
834
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Temporary Substitutes

HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- -4-  Total _Total
36 Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 Richel Booth bk164 66 0 0 0 0
26 Erica Calvert 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Shaun Dunn 187 43 4502 24 0 0
55 Ryan Dunne bk173 57 0 0 0 0
16 Tony Dunne 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Charlotte Fennell bk179 51 1263 8 0 0
42 Bianca Flanagan bk182 48 0 0 0 0
22 Adam Grandison bk196 34 0 0 0 0
47 Deane Hartwig bk175 55 0 0 0 0
45 Shelby Hartwig bk162 68 0 0 0 0
44 Charles Jenson bk141 89 1154 8 177 175 165 150 667 1023
52 Charles Jenson bk141 89 0 0 0 0
24 Nancy Jimenez bk140 90 0 0 0 0
13 Kevin Johnson 172 58 691 4 0 0
34 Tania Love bk105 125 0 0 0 0
51 Cameron Melano bk174 56 1517 8 0 0
19 Mia Murrell bk152 78 0 0 0 0
53 Andrew Nobbs bk199 31 0 0 0 0
50 Ben Pearce bk194 36 0 0 0 0
12 Amanda Rowe bk154 76 0 0 0 0
43 Ethan Rowe bk172 58 1368 8 0 0
54 Cameron Scerri bk150 80 0 0 0 0
15 Indiana Schloss 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Jason Schloss bk179 51 0 0 0 0
35 Reice Schloss 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Sam Towning bk158 72 0 0 0 0
1 Gabbie Warren bk169 61 0 0 0 0
39 Michael Watson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individual High Averages
Men 212.44  Ashley Warren Women 196.38 Sam Dawidowicz
211.60 Luke Philipson 157.88 Charlotte Fennell
207.57 Adam Willersdorf 150.33  Erika Vettiger
204.94 Cameron Stein 145.88 Taryn Peters
201.72 Sean Vettiger 136.31 Sharon Lodge
196.40 Kurt Paterson
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 1112
Wk19 15/05 11-7 9-12 1-8 510 64 32
Wk20 22/05 12-8 1-6 10-7 11-2 53 9 4
Wk21 29/05 -4 10-3 6-12 9-8 7-2 11-5
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League Average Week-by-Week
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average

by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women

20 17 3
80 68 12
171.48 17213 167.75
38 31 7
1 36 5

0.52 -0.75 7.75

9 7 2

3.91 4.80 0.83
11 10 1
-0.68 -0.72 -0.22
171.45 173.37 160.53
172.83 174.92 161.00

1.39 1.55 0.48

3 2 1

3 3 --

2 2 -

1 1 -

2 2 -

2 2 -

1 - 1

1 1 -

2 1 1

2 2 -

1 1 -

2 2 -

7 6 1
12 10 2
17 15 2
16 14 2
18 14 4

8 7 1
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